Features
 » Conventional indicating heat detector with fixed
temperature threshold
 » Available in white or black
 » Smooth uncluttered design
 » Encapsulated PCB in all versions
 » Corrosion-resistant materials
 » Alkaline wash resistant (AR) versions tolerate

Please refer to the appropriate technical manual or contact
us for more information.
Ordering Information & Notes
Product Code Description FPANZ Listing
THDB-57C Thermistor Heat Detector, Blue, 57C PI/256
THDY-77C Thermistor Heat Detector, Yellow, 77C PI/259
THDB-57C-WP Thermistor Heat Detector, Blue, 57C, Weatherproof PI/257
THDY-77C-WP Thermistor Heat Detector, Yellow, 77C, Weatherproof PI/260
THDBAR-57C Thermistor Heat Detector, Alkaline Wash Resistant, Blue, 57C PI/270 (pending)
THDYAR-77C Thermistor Heat Detector, Alkaline Wash Resistant, Yellow, 77C PI/271 (pending)
THDBR-57C Thermistor Heat Detector, Blue, with Remote O/P, 57C PI/258
THDYR-77C Thermistor Heat Detector, Yellow, with Remote O/P, 77C PI/261
THDB-57C-WP-FZR Thermistor Heat Detector, Blue, 57C, Weatherproof, Freezer Variant PI/266 (pending)
DETREM Remote LED Indicator —
Notes: Only weatherproof, alkaline wash resistant, and freezer versions meet NZS 4512:2021 section E4.7 and are suitable for the type of wet
environments mentioned in NZS 4512:2021 section 2.16.13.
 A white body is the default colour. Add -BLK for a black body.